2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Oswego High School Regional of Hinsdale (Central) Sectional Saturday February 02,2013
Meet Manager: Darren Howard

Final Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Oswego (H.S.) 35.550 34.425 33.950 36.000 139.925

2 Frankfort (Lincoin-Way East) 35.825 33.925 34.275 35.150 139.175
3 Downers Grove (North) 33.725 30.550 28.450 31.525 124.250

4 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 32.925 29.350 28.075 32.650 123.000
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Meet Manager: Darren Howa
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Oswego High School Regional of Hinsdale (Central) Sectional

Name
Emily Flammersfeld
Kaila Pohrte
Kathryn Maher
Samantha Duggan
Shelby Wiktor
Mallory Winter
Aleigha Williams
Alex Chapa
Rewdjety Redick
Angel Duncan
Courtney Dial
Teigan Jung
0
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Jr.

Fr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.

Jr.
0
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School
Oswego (H.S.)

Vault
9.000

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.275

Oswego (H.S))

8.850

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.900
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.975
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.450

Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 9.075

Downers Grove (North)

8.225

Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.300
Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.050

Yorkville
Downers Grove (North)
0

OO0 OO0

8.000
8.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Bars
8.550
8.650
9.050
8.550
7.675
8.600
8.650
7175
7.000
6.700
6.675
7.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Saturday February 02,2013

d
Around Order of Finish

Yr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr,
So.
Fr.

Beam Floor Average

9.125 9.400
8.900 9.125
8.775 8.875
8.675 8.300
8.100 9.150
7.925 8.425
7.275 8.125
7.075 8.425
7.150 8.275
6.925 8.500
6.550 8.100
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

9.019
8.988
8.888
8.606
8.475
8.350
8.281
7.725
7.681
7.544
7.331
8.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1936°

Score
36.075
35.950
35.550
34.425
33.900
33.400
33.125
30.900
30.725
30.175
29.325
16.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Oswego High School Regional of Hinsdale (Central) Sectional Saturday February 2,2013
Meet Manager: Darren Howard

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kaila Pohrte So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.100 9.250 9.200 9.350 0.00 9.275
2 Aleigha Williams Jr.  Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 9.000 9.150 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.075
3 Emily Flammersfeld So. Oswego (H.S)) 8.950 9.050 8.900 9.000 0.00 9.000
3 Auguste Fahrlander So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.800 9.000 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
5 Shelby Wiktor So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.900 8.900 9.000 8.950 0.00 8.975
6 Samantha Duggan Sr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.900 8.900 8.900 8.900 0.00  8.900
7 Kathryn Maher Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.800 8.900 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.850
8 Alexia Stamas Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.300 8.600 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
9 Jaylin Hobbs Fr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.300 8.700 8.600 8.750 0.00  8.675
10 Brook Stuepfert So. Yorkville 8.750 8.500 8.700 8.400 0.00 8.625
11 Emily Wilson Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.150 8.300 8.450 8.650 (.00 8.550
12 Mallory Winter Fr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.300 8.600 8.000 8.600 0.00  8.450
13 Teigan Jung Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.100 8.400 8.300 8.500 0.00 8.400
13 Andra Jankauskaite Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.400 8.400 8.250 8.350 0.00 8.400
15 Melanie Phelps Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.300 8.450 8.250 8.450 0.00 8.375
16 Rewdjety Redick Jr.  Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.200 8.400 8.300 8.300 0.00  8.300
17 Alex Chapa Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.250 8.200 8.100 8.200 0.00  8.225
18 Alayna Dieter So. Oswego (H.S.) 7.550 7.800 8.000 8.300 0.00 8.150
19 Genevieve Owen Sr. Plainfield (South) 8.100 8.100 7.500 7.800 0.00 8.100
20 Jenna Farbars So. Plainfield (North) 7.200 7.400 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
20 Angel Duncan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.900 8.100 8.000 8.100 0.00  8.050
22 Courtney Dial Sr. Yorkville 7.900 8.100 7.700 8.300 0.00 8.000
23 Gianna Hay So. Plainfield (North) 7.500 7.600 7.400 7.300 0.00 7.550
24 Brianna Trimuel Sr.  Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.300 7.700 7.200 7.500 0.00 7.500
25 Mya Gamble Sr.  Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)  7.300 7.300 7.300 7.500 0.00  7.400
26 Madison Mahr Fr. Yorkville 7.000 7.500 0.000 0.000 0.00 7.250
27 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
27 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
27 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
27 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2013 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Oswego High School Regional of Hinsdale (Central) Sectional Saturday February 02,2013
Meet Manager: Darren Howard

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

e

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kathryn Maher Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.100 9.000 O 9.050
2 Kaila Pohrte So.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.600 8.700 0O 8.650
2 Aleigha Williams Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.700 8600 O 8.650
4 Amanda Padio Sr. Oswego (H.S)) 8.650 8550 O 8.600
4 Mallory Winter Fr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.500 8.700 0 8.600
6 Emily Flammersfeld So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.500 8600 O 8.550
6 Samantha Duggan Sr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.450 8.650 O 8.550
8 Michelle Munoz Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.100 8.350 0 8.225
9 Jaylin Hobbs Fr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.050 8.200 0O 8.125
10 Laura Green Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.050 7.750 0 7.900
11 Melanie Phelps Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.700 8.050 O 7.875
12 Shelby Wiktor So.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.500 7.850 O 7.675
13 Alexia Stamas Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 7.400 7.800 O 7.600
13 Teigan Jung Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.500 7.700 O 7.600
15 Alex Chapa Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.100 7.250 O 7175
16 Brook Stuepfert So. Yorkville 7.050 7.050 O 7.050
17 Rachel Magnabosco Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.950 7050 O 7.000
17 Rewdjety Redick Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.050 6.950 O 7.000
19 Angel Duncan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.700 6,700 O 6.700
20 Courtney Dial Sr. Yorkville 6.450 6,900 O 6.675
21 Brianna Trimuel Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.000 6.650 O 6.325
22 Emily Buhle Sr. Downers Grove (North) 6.300 5.900 O 6.100
23 Genevieve Owen Sr. Plainfield (South) 5750 5,700 O 5.725
24 Gianna Hay So. Plainfield (North) 5500 5100 O 5.300
25 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
25 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
25 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
25 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
25 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O. 0.000
25 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2013 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Oswego High School Regional of Hinsdale (Central) Sectional Saturday February 02,2013
Meet Manager: Darren Howard

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Emily Flammersfeld So. Oswego (H.S.) 9.200 9.050 O 9.125
2 Kaila Pohrte So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.900 8.900 0 8.900
3 Kathryn Maher Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.800 8.750 O 8.775
4 Samantha Duggan Sr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.700 8.650 0 8.675
5 Miranda Hobbs Jr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.600 8.600 0O 8.600
6 Amanda Padlo Sr. Oswego (H.S)) 8.300 8.350 O 8.325
7 Shelby Wiktor So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.350 7.850 O 8.100:
8 Mallory Winter Fr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.950 7.900 O 7.925.
9 Michelle Munoz Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 7.850 7600 O 7.725
10 Megan Dobbertin So. Oswego (H.S.) 7.950 7450 O 7.700
11 Emily Wilson Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.500 7100 O 7.300-
12 Aleigha Williams Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.100 7450 O 7.275
13 Jenna Farbars So. Plainfield (North) 7.500 7.000 O 7.250
14 Andra Jankauskaite Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7400 7.000 O 7.200
15 Rewdjety Redick Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.100 7.200 O 7.150
16 Alex Chapa Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.300 6.850 O 7.075
17 Angel Duncan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.250 6600 O 6.925
18 Emily Buhle Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.050 6.700 O 6.875.
19 Rachel Magnabosco Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.900 6550 O 6.725°
20 Courtney Dial Sr. Yorkville 6.900 6200 O 6.550 °
21 Genevieve Owen Sr. Plainfield (South) 6.100 5.850 O 5.975
22 Mya Gamble Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.900 5650 O 5.775
23 Kaitlyn McLaren Jr. Plainfield (North) 4700 4950 O 4.825
24 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
24 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
24 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
24 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
24 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
24 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
24 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2013 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Oswego High School Regional of Hinsdale (Central) Sectional Saturday February 02,2013
Meet Manager: Darren Howard

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
Emily Flammersfeld So. Oswego (H.S.) 9.350 9450 O 9.400
Shelby Wiktor So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.200 9.100 O 9.150
Kaila Pohrte So.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.300 9.150 0.1 9.125
Amanda Padlo Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.900 8.850 O 8.875
Kathryn Maher Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.800 8.950 O 8.875
Alexia Stamas Fr. Oswego (H.S)) 8.900 8.800 O 8.850
Megan Dobbertin So. Oswego (H.S.) 8.700 8900 O 8.800
Angel Duncan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.550 8450 O 8.500
Jaylin Hobbs Fr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)y 8.450 8.450 0 8.450
Brook Stuepfert So. Yorkville 8.400 8450 O 8.425
Mallory Winter Fr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.300 8550 O 8.425
Alex Chapa Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.500 8.350 O 8.425
Samantha Duggan Sr.  Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.500 8.100 0 8.300
Rewdjety Redick Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.500 8.050 O 8.275
Aleigha Williams Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.200 8.050 O 8.125
Courtney Dial Sr. Yorkville 8.000 8200 O 8.100
Melanie Phelps Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.000 8.100 O 8.050
Emily Wilson Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.950 7.650 O 7.800
Rachel Magnabosco Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.650 7.850 O 7.750
Madison Mahr Fr. Yorkville 7.300 7.300 O 7.300
Emily Buhle Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.300 7.200 O 7.250
Mya Gamble Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.000 7.000 O 7.000
Jenna Farbars So. Plainfield (North) 6.800 7150 O 6.975
0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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